
Timing

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

Break  3:00pm - 3:15pm

Poster Session # 1 Poster Session #2

Panel: Developmental 

Neuroimaging and 

Prevention of 

Psychiatric Disorders 
Featuring a variety of 

speakers                                                                   

Session 5                               

Early Neural Predictors 

of Psychiatric Risk

Featuring 

Dr. Jessica Girault

Sponsor Tech Time

2023 Annual FIT'NG Conference (Santa Rosa)

Program-at-a-Glance 
Program is subject to change

FIT'NG Welcome& Intro

Session 2

Neural Correlates of Early 

Cognitive and Emotional 

Development 

Featuring 

Dr. Santiago Morales

Session 3

Effects of Early Adversity 

on Neurodevelopment          

Featuring 

Dr. Chiara Bulgarelli

Break 10:30am - 10:45am Break 10:30am - 10:45am

Sunday, Sep 10 Monday, Sep 11

Session 1

Characterizing the rapidly 

developing brain from the 

fetal period through 

infancy

Featuring 

Dr. Lorenzo Fabrizi                               

Lunch Break

on your own   

12:15pm - 1:45pm
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Lunch Break

on your own  

12:15pm - 1:45pm

Think Tank: Elephants in 

the Room for 

Developmental 

Neuroimaging

Featuring a variety of 

discussants

FIT'NG Society Updates

Flash Talks

Session 4

Sensitive Periods & 

Brain Plasticity 

Featuring

Dr. Rebecca Reh   

Trainee Committee

Social Event

Details TBA

Break  3:00pm - 3:15pm

Keynote

Dr. Rebecca Saxe

Flash Talks


