2023 Annual FIT'NG Conference (Santa Rosa) Program-at-a-Glance Program is subject to change							
Timing	Sunday, Sep 10					Monday, Sep 11	
8:00 AM			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			,	
8:15 AM							
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM			FIT'NG Welcome& Intro				
9:00 AM			Session 1 Characterizing the rapidly			Session 3	
9:15 AM							
9:30 AM			developing brain from the			Effects of Early Adversity	
9:45 AM			fetal period through			on Neurodevelopment	
10:00 AM			infancy Featuring			Featuring Dr. Chiara Bulgarelli	
10:15 AM			Dr. Lorenzo Fabrizi			.	
10:30 AM			Break 10:30am - 10:45am			Break 10:30am - 10:45am	
10:45 AM							
11:00 AM			Session 2			Session 4	
11:15 AM	۶		Neural Correlates of Early Cognitive and Emotional			Sensitive Periods &	
11:30 AM	o pr		Development	٦		Brain Plasticity	
11:45 AM	6:30		Featuring	- 6:30 pm		Featuring Dr. Rebecca Reh	
12:00 PM	n - (Dr. Santiago Morales	5:30		2	
12:15 PM	Registration /Information Desk Open 8:00 am - 6:30 pm) - L			
12:30 PM	3:00			am (
12:45 PM	su 8		Lunch Break	Registration /Information Desk Open 8:30		Lunch Break	
1:00 PM	Ope		on your own	an 8	ue ue	on your own	
1:15 PM	sk (12:15pm - 1:45pm	ЭфС	Exhibitor Displays Open	12:15pm - 1:45pm	
1:30 PM	De			sk () S		
1:45 PM	ion	eu		De	pla	Think Tank: Elephants in	
2:00 PM	nat	Exhibitor Displays Open	Keynote	ion	Dis	the Room for	
2:15 PM	orn			nat	o.	Developmental	
2:30 PM	/Inf	pla	Dr. Rebecca Saxe	orn	bit	Neuroimaging	
2:45 PM	uo'	Dis		/Inf	×	Featuring a variety of discussants	
3:00 PM	ati	o l	Break 3:00pm - 3:15pm	uo'	ш	Break 3:00pm - 3:15pm	
3:15 PM	istı	ibit	Panel: Developmental	rati		, ,	
3:30 PM	Reg	Х	Neuroimaging and	jistı		Session 5	
3:45 PM		ш	Prevention of	Reg		Early Neural Predictors of Psychiatric Risk	
4:00 PM			Psychiatric Disorders			Featuring	
4:15 PM			Featuring a variety of			Dr. Jessica Girault	
4:30 PM			speakers				
4:45 PM			Sponsor Tech Time			FIT'NG Society Updates	
5:00 PM			Flash Talks	-		Flash Talks	
5:15 PM			. 1.00.7 (1.110)				
5:30 PM							
5:40 PM							
5:45 PM			Poster Session # 1			Poster Session #2	
6:00 PM							
6:15 PM							
6:30 PM							
6:45 PM							
7:00 PM							
7:15 PM							
7:30 PM							
7:45 PM							
8:00 PM			Trainee Committee				
8:15 PM			Social Event				
8:30 PM			Details TBA				
8:45 PM							
9:00 PM							
9:15 PM							
9:30 PM							
9.30 PIVI							